Date
8/10-8/17
8/23 Th
8/30 Th
9/7 Fri
9/22 Sat
9/28 Fr
10/6 Sat
10/11 Th
10/19 Fr
11/1 Th
11/10 Sat
11/17 Sat
11/24 Sat
12/1 Sat
12/1 Sat

12/8 Sat

Cross Country Schedule 2018

Meet

Mammoth Training Camp
Watermelon Run

PV Mini-Meet

Cool Breeze Inv

Bob Firman Inv

Palos Verdes Invitational
Clovis Inv

Bay League #1

Mt Sac Inv

Bay League #2

CIF Prelims

CIF Finals

State Finals

NXN

Foot Locker West Region

Foot Locker Nationals

Location
Mammoth
Home

Home

Rose Bowl
Boise

Home
Fresno

Palos Verdes
Mt Sac
Redondo
Riverside
Riverside
Fresno
Portland, OR
Mt Sac

San Diego

Who

All

All

All

All

Top 7
All/Alumni
Select

All

All

All

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Must Qualify
Any

Must Qualify



